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Freitag  Reno 08:00 
Mt Rose 31 00:25 08:25 
Mt Rose 03:00 11:25 
Diamond Ski Peak 11 00:16 11:41 
Diamond Ski Peak 03:00 14:41 
Reno 37 01:06 15:47 

Samstag  Reno 09:00 
Northstar 37 00:43 09:43 
Northstar 03:00 12:43 
Donner Skiranch 17 00:28 13:11 
Donner Skiranch 02:00 15:11 
Reno 40 00:46 15:57 

Sonntag  Reno 09:30 
Sugar Bowl 42 00:49 10:19 
Sugar Bowl 03:00 13:19 
Boreal 7 00:14 13:33 
Boreal 02:00 15:33 
San Francisco 177 02:57 18:30 
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